DATA SHEET
AP5002A Microwave Analog Signal
Generator
9 kHz to 12, 20, or 26 GHz
             2

This information is subject to change without notice. © Keysight Technologies, 202 4,
Published in USA, August 29, 2024, 3124-1576.EN
Ordering information
 Model/option  Description Additional information
AP5002A RF Microwave Signal Generator
AP5002A-512 Frequency range, 9 kHz to 12 GHz
AP5002A-520 Frequency range, 9 kHz to 20 GHz
AP5002A-526 Frequency range, 9 kHz to 26 GHz
AP5002A-1E1 Step attenuator
AP5002A-1EA High output power
AP5002AU-F01 Frequency upgrade from 12 GHz to 20 GHz License key only
AP5002AU-F02 Frequency upgrade from 12 GHz to 26 GHz License key only
AP5002AU-F03 Frequency upgrade from 20 GHz to 26 GHz License key only
AP5002AU-1E1 Add step attenuator License key only
AP5002AU-1EA Add high output power License key only